
Raleigh Parks Spring 2024 Adult Softball 

Church League Schedule 

Coaches, Parents, and Players 

Please be respectful of officials and each other. Code of conduct rules apply. 

League Teams 

Crossroads Fellowship (CF), ProvRed, TBC Red, FBC Raleigh, JCC of Greater Raleigh 

Time Visitors Home 

Tuesday, April 9 

7:00 p.m. CF FBC 
8:00 p.m. ProvRed TBC 

Thursday, April 11 

7:00 p.m. JCC TBC 

8:00 p.m. CF ProvRed 

Tuesday, April 16 

7:00 p.m. FBC ProvRed 

8:00 p.m. JCC CF 

Thursday, April 18 

7:00 p.m. TBC CF 
8:00 p.m. FBC JCC 

Tuesday, April 23 

7:00 p.m. ProvRed JCC 

8:00 p.m. TBC FBC 

Thursday, April 25 

7:00 p.m. FBC CF 
8:00 p.m. TBC ProvRed 

Tuesday, April 30 

7:00 p.m. TBC JCC 
8:00 p.m. ProvRed CF 
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Time Visitors Home 

Thursday, May 2 

7:00 p.m. ProvRed FBC 

8:00 p.m. CF JCC 

Tuesday, May 7 

7:00 p.m. CF TBC 

8:00 p.m. JCC FBC 

Thursday, May 9 

7:00 p.m. JCC ProvRed 

8:00 p.m. FBC TBC 

Tuesday, May 14 

7:00 p.m. CF FBC 

8:00 p.m. ProvRed TBC 

Thursday, May 16 

7:00 p.m. JCC TBC 
8:00 p.m. CF ProvRed 

Tuesday, May 21 

7:00 p.m. FBC ProvRed 

8:00 p.m. JCC CF 

Thursday, May 23 

7:00 p.m. TBC CF 

8:00 p.m. FBC JCC 
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Time Visitors Home Location 

Tuesday, May 28 

7:00 p.m. ProvRed Jcc MEX #1 

8:00 p.m. TBC FBC MEX #1 
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important Policies 
* The home team will always occupy the first base dugout. 

* Only three coaches are allowed in the dugout for each team. 

° Please contact the weather hotline at 919-996-6575 if conditions are questionable. 

© Only one makeup attempt will be made for inclement weather. 

* No metal cleats are allowed. 

Location Key 

© MEX #1 - Millbrook Park - 1905 Spring Forest Road, 27615 

Take the Sports Parent Pledge 

The City of Raleigh has teamed up with the National Alliance of Youth Sports (NAYS) to train all our 

head coaches involved in our youth sports leagues. In partnership with NAYS, we are supporting 

their Parents Association for Youth Sports (PAYS) by promoting their sports parent pledge. 

Similar to how a drop of water ripples throughout a puddle, acts of positivity in youth sports can 

affect a team's environment and spread throughout the league - and even the whole community! It 

only needs one person to start. Will that person be you? Sign up for the Sports Parent Pledge for a 

free six-part email series packed with resources and tips you can use to be a positive change in 

youth sports!” Please enter City of Raleigh as the League Name. 

There is no cost associated with taking the pledge, however, there is a fee to become a PAYS 

member. Visit nays.org/sportsParentPledge to complete the pledge today!


